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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
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BROJ
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	PRISUSTVO

NASTAVI I AKTIVNOST NA CASU 
	KOLOKVIJUMI
	TESTOVI
	PRAKTIČNI  RAD
	Ukupno u semestru
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	Popr.
	II
	Popr.
	
	
	I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	2/15
	Šćepanović Ivan
	10,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	60,0
	
	31,0
	
	91,0
	A

	4/15
	Šćekić Aleksandar
	10,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	60,0
	
	31,0
	
	91,0
	A

	7/15
	Kajević Haris
	2,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	5,0
	
	
	7,0
	
	-
	
	7,0
	F

	8/15
	Korać Snežana
	10,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	60,0
	
	31,0
	
	91,0
	A

	9/15
	Radojević Jasna
	10,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	60,0
	
	31,0
	
	91,0
	A

	10/15
	Beharović Aladin
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-

	11/15
	Knežević Anica
	5,00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	45,0
	
	26,0
	
	71,0
	C

	19/15
	Adrović Eldar
	10,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	60,0
	
	31,0
	
	91,0
	A

	20/19
	Barjaktarović Dobrica
	8,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	58,0
	
	23,0
	
	81,0
	B

	25/15
	Vojinović Mileva
	8,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	58,0
	
	23,0
	
	81,0
	B

	3/14
	Mrdak Mirjana
	8,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	58,0
	
	23,0
	
	81,0
	B

	4/13
	Sijarić Edin
	10,0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,0
	
	
	30,0
	
	
	58,0
	
	23,0
	
	91,0
	A
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